Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
P
S
-8
0
0
E   S
o
ld
e
rin
g  S
y
ste
m
s
-
Power Heater Tips for Production Soldering
Part Part No.       No.       Solder Solder Tip Tip
SFV-CH10   SFV-CNB05
SFV-CH20   SFV-CNL04
SFV-CH25   SFV-CNL10
SFV-CH50  SFV-CNL14
SFV-CHB15 SFV-DRH20
SFV-CN05 SFV-DRK50
Chisel Solder Tip,
30  1.0mm (.04")
Conical Bent Solder
Tip, 0.5mm (.02")
Chisel Solder Tip,
2.0mm (.08")
Conical Long Solder
Tip, 0.4mm (.016")
Chisel Solder Tip,
2.5mm (.10" )
Conical Long Solder
 Tip, 1.0mm (.04")
Extra Large Chisel Solder
Tip, 5.0mm (.20")
Conical Long Tip,
1.4mm (.055")
Chisel Bent 30  Solder
Tip, 1.5mm (.06")
Conical Bevel Solder
Tip, 2.0mm (.08î )
Conical Solder Tip,
0.5mm (.02" )
Knife Solder Tip,
 5.0mm (.20")
Standard Power Heater Tips are designed for use with glass fiber (FR4) PCB substrates, denoted by the letter “F.”  To order specialty
versions, replace the "F" in the part number with the appropriate letter designate for your application when ordering:
T = Temperature Sensitive C = Ceramic or Heavy Load
Contents of this datasheet are subject to change without notice.
PS-800E Soldering System
Part No. Description
PS-800E PS-800E High Performance Soldering System
System inlcudes Power Supply with Power Cord, Hand-piece with Cord, Auto-sleep Workstand
with Sponge and Cartridge Removal Pad.
New “Easy Access” Power Heater Tips for Production Soldering
Part Part No.       No.       Solder Solder Tip Tip
SFV-CN05A   SFV-CH18A
SFV-CNL10A
SFV-CH15A
SFV-CH50A
SFV-CNL03A
SFV-CH25A
SFV-CNB04A
SFV-DRH430A
Conical Solder Tip,
0.5mm (.02")
Fine Solder Tip,
1.8mm (.07")
Conical Long Solder Tip,
1.0mm (.04")
Chisel Solder Tip,
1.5mm (.06")
Chisel Solder Tip,
5.0mm (.197" )
Conical Long Solder Tip,
0.3mm (.01")
Chisel Solder Tip,
2.5mm (.10")
Conical Bent Solder Tip,
0.4mm (.016")
DragSolder Tip,
Hoof, 3.0mm (.12")
.53"
.02" 13.7mm
0.5mm
.04"
.59"
15.0mm
1.0mm
2.5mm
.10"
.528"
13.4mm
20.4mm 0.8"
45˚
3.0mm
.12"
1.8mm
.07"
.528"
13.4mm
.06"
.528"
1.5mm
13.4mm
.724"
.01"
18.4mm
0.3mm
.77"
.016"
19.6mm
0.4mm
For a full listing of accessoriess, spare parts and lead-free process
identification products, please visit: www.okinternational.com
PS-800E Heater Tip (A)
vs Conventional Tip
Cartridge (B)
A
B
.461"
.197"
5.0mm
11.7mm
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor